E-11
OM-CP-OCTVOLT 8-Channel Voltage Data Loggers
Part of the NOMAD® Family
Starts at
$999
The OM-CP-OCTVOLT Series
is comprised of low-cost, high-
resolution, miniature, battery-

Operating Environment:
-40 to 80°C (-40 to 176°F)
0 to 95% RH non-condensing
Dimensions:
38 H x 111 L x 89 mm D
(1.5 x 4.4 x 3.5")
Weight: 450 g (16 oz)
Material: Black anodized aluminum
E-12
E
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OM-CP-OCTVOLT $999 8-channel voltage data logger, 15 V input range
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-CERT 1059 8-channel voltage data logger, 15 V input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-100MV 999 8-channel voltage data logger, ±100 mV input range
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-100MV-CERT 1059 8-channel voltage data logger, ±100 mV input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-2.5V 999 8-channel voltage data logger, 2.5 V input range
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-2.5V-CERT 1059 8-channel voltage data logger, 2.5 V input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-30V 999 8-channel voltage data logger, 30 V input range
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-30V-CERT 1059 8-channel voltage data logger, 30 V input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-IFC200 129 Windows software and 3.7 m (12') USB interface cable
OM-CP-BAT103 25 Replacement 9 V lithium battery
OM-CP-CONNECTOR-2 4 Replacement 2 position terminal block connector for the